
Direction: Bristol

79 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

376 bus Time Schedule
Bristol Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:55 - 21:10

Monday 05:34 - 22:12

Tuesday 05:34 - 22:12

Wednesday 05:34 - 22:12

Thursday 05:34 - 22:12

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 06:14 - 21:55

376 bus Info
Direction: Bristol
Stops: 79
Trip Duration: 110 min
Line Summary:

The 376 bus line (Bristol) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Bristol: 05:34 - 22:12(2) Street: 06:10 - 22:50(3) Wells: 00:32 - 23:32
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 376 bus station near you and find out when is the next 376 bus arriving.

376 bus time schedule & line map

Bristol Get The App376

Green Lane Avenue, Street

Pearmain Road, Street

Brooks Road, Street

Leigh Furlong Road, Street

Hecks Cider Farm, Street

The Tanyard, Street

The King Alfred, Street

Crispin Hall, Street

Glaston Road, Street

Moorlands Enterprise Park, Glastonbury

Wirral Park Roundabout, Glastonbury

Drill Hall, Glastonbury

Morrisons Superstore, Glastonbury

Town Hall, Glastonbury

High Street, Glastonbury

Manor House Road, Glastonbury

Wells Road, Glastonbury

Avalon Estate, Glastonbury

Waggon & Horses Pub, Glastonbury

Old Wells Road, Glastonbury

Long Drove, Southway

Polsham Junction, Polsham

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/376/194472535/7730743/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472535&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bristol
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472535&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D194472535%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D194472535%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_376_Bristol_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_376_Bristol_South%20West_View


Harters Hill Lane, Coxley

The Pound Inn, Coxley

Stoppers Lane, Upper Coxley

Brownes Garden Centre, Upper Coxley

Jocelyn Drive Turn, Wells

Priory Health Park, Wells

Bus Station, Wells

Chamberlain Street, Wells

New Street, Wells

College Road, Wells

Beryl Farm, Walcombe

Bristol Hill, Walcombe

Pen Hill

Priddy Road, Green Ore

Green Ore Crossroads, Green Ore

The Ploughboy Inn, Green Ore

Cottages, Nedge Hill

East End Lane, Nedge Hill

Bathway

High Street, Chewton Mendip

Ston Easton Turn, Chewton Mendip

Rush Hill, Ston Easton

Ham Lane, Farrington Gurney

White Cross

Temple Bridge Farm, Temple Cloud

Cameley Surgery, Temple Cloud

Paulwood Road, Temple Cloud

Cholwell Farm, Cholwell

Station Road, Clutton

Rogers Close, Clutton

Featherbed Lane, Clutton

Chelwood House, Chelwood

Whitley Batts

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/376/194472535/7730743/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472535&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bristol


Direction: Street

81 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

376 bus Time Schedule
Street Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:15 - 23:00

Monday 06:10 - 22:50

Tuesday 06:10 - 22:50

Wednesday 06:10 - 22:50

Thursday 06:10 - 22:50

Friday Not Operational

Hillcrest, Pensford

Pensford Bridge, Pensford

Belluton Lane, Belluton

Gibbet Lane, Hursley Hill

Tyning House, Hursley Hill

Sleep Lane, Whitchurch Village

The Witheys, Whitchurch Village

Saltwell Avenue, Whitchurch Village

Gilda Parade, Whitchurch

Whitecross Avenue, Hengrove

New Fosseway Road, Hengrove

Clive Road, Hengrove

Wootton Park, Hengrove

Greenleaze, Knowle

Greenmore Road, Knowle

Beaconsfield Road, Knowle

Brecknock Road, Totterdown

Highgrove Street, Totterdown

Bellevue Road, Totterdown

Temple Meads Stn, Temple Meads

Victoria Street, Redcliffe

Bristol Bridge, Redcliffe

Wine Street, Broadmead

Bus Station, Bristol

Bus Station, Bristol

Wine Street, Broadmead

Bristol Bridge, Redcliffe

Victoria Street, Redcliffe

Temple Meads Stn, Temple Meads

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/376/194472535/7730792/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472535&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bristol


Saturday 06:30 - 22:50

376 bus Info
Direction: Street
Stops: 81
Trip Duration: 112 min
Line Summary:

Bellevue Road, Totterdown

Highgrove Street, Totterdown

Brecknock Road, Totterdown

Beaconsfield Road, Knowle

Greenmore Road, Knowle

Greenleaze, Knowle

Wootton Park, Hengrove

Clive Road, Hengrove

New Fosseway Road, Hengrove

Whitecross Avenue, Hengrove

Gilda Parade, Whitchurch

Saltwell Avenue, Whitchurch Village

The Witheys, Whitchurch Village

Sleep Lane, Whitchurch Village

Norton Lane, Whitchurch Village

Tyning House, Hursley Hill

Gibbet Lane, Hursley Hill

Belluton Lane, Belluton

Pensford Bridge, Pensford

Hillcrest, Pensford

Whitley Batts

Chelwood House, Chelwood

Featherbed Lane, Clutton

Rogers Close, Clutton

Station Road, Clutton

Cholwell Farm, Cholwell

Paulwood Road, Temple Cloud

Cameley Surgery, Temple Cloud

Temple Bridge Farm, Temple Cloud

White Cross

Main Street, Farrington Gurney

Rush Hill, Ston Easton

Ston Easton Turn, Chewton Mendip

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/376/194472535/7730792/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472535&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bristol


High Street, Chewton Mendip

Back Lane, Bathway

Police House, Bathway

East End Lane, Nedge Hill

Cottages, Nedge Hill

Green Ore Crossroads, Green Ore

Priddy Road, Green Ore

Pen Hill

Bristol Hill, Walcombe

Beryl Farm, Walcombe

College Road, Wells

New Street, Wells

Market Place, Wells

Bus Station, Wells

Priory Health Park, Wells

Jocelyn Drive Turn, Wells

Brownes Garden Centre, Upper Coxley

Stoppers Lane, Upper Coxley

Memorial Hall, Coxley

Harters Hill Lane, Coxley

Polsham Junction, Polsham

Long Drove, Southway

Old Wells Road, Glastonbury

Waggon & Horses Pub, Glastonbury

Avalon Estate, Glastonbury

Underwood Road, Glastonbury

Manor House Road, Glastonbury

High Street, Glastonbury

Town Hall, Glastonbury

Morrisons Superstore, Glastonbury

Drill Hall, Glastonbury

Wirral Park Roundabout, Glastonbury

Moorlands Factory, Glastonbury



Direction: Wells

29 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

376 bus Time Schedule
Wells Route Timetable:

Sunday 00:43 - 23:43

Monday 00:32 - 23:32

Tuesday 00:32 - 23:32

Wednesday 00:32 - 23:32

Thursday 00:32 - 23:32

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 00:39 - 23:39

376 bus Info
Direction: Wells
Stops: 29
Trip Duration: 31 min
Line Summary:

Northover Bridge, Glastonbury

Glaston Road, Street

Crispin Hall, Street

Beechwood House, Street

The Tanyard, Street

Hecks Cider Farm, Street

Leigh Furlong Road, Street

Brooks Road, Street

Smithfield Road, Street

Green Lane Avenue, Street

Green Lane Avenue, Street

Pearmain Road, Street

Brooks Road, Street

Leigh Furlong Road, Street

Hecks Cider Farm, Street

The Tanyard, Street

The King Alfred, Street

Crispin Hall, Street

Glaston Road, Street

Moorlands Enterprise Park, Glastonbury

Wirral Park Roundabout, Glastonbury

Drill Hall, Glastonbury

Morrisons Superstore, Glastonbury

Town Hall, Glastonbury

High Street, Glastonbury

Manor House Road, Glastonbury

Wells Road, Glastonbury

Avalon Estate, Glastonbury

Waggon & Horses Pub, Glastonbury

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/376/194472535/7730805/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472535&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bristol


376 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South West.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Old Wells Road, Glastonbury

Long Drove, Southway

Polsham Junction, Polsham

Harters Hill Lane, Coxley

The Pound Inn, Coxley

Stoppers Lane, Upper Coxley

Brownes Garden Centre, Upper Coxley

Jocelyn Drive Turn, Wells

Priory Health Park, Wells

Bus Station, Wells

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/376/194472535/7730805/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833672-194472535&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bristol

